
 
POULE A A

Pts G N P GA

1 609 PET MONTAGNE ST GEORGES 6 2 0 0 44

2 715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 6 2 0 0 28

3 804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 4 1 0 1 12

4 540 STADE BORDELAIS PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 -4

5 120 C R A B 2 0 0 2 -36

6 935 ESP POMPIGNAC PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -44

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0935 ESP POMPIGNAC PETANQUE 2 4 0 6 -24

2 0609 PET MONTAGNE ST GEORGES 10 8 12 30 24

3 0540 STADE BORDELAIS PETANQUE 10 4 12 26 16

4 0804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 2 8 0 10 -16

5 0120 C R A B 10 4 0 14 -8

6 0715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 2 8 12 22 8

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 609 PET MONTAGNE ST GEORGES 8 8 12 28 20

3 540 STADE BORDELAIS PETANQUE 4 4 0 8 -20

6 715 BOULE FONTESIENNE 8 8 12 28 20

1 935 ESP POMPIGNAC PETANQUE 4 4 0 8 -20

4 804 PETANQUE CLUB DE BRUGES 8 12 12 32 28

5 120 C R A B 4 0 0 4 -28

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE B A

Pts G N P GA

1 751 CAP AYGUEMORTES PETANQUE6 2 0 0 56

2 208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 6 2 0 0 40

3 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 -8

4 201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 4 1 0 1 -16

5 509 CB ALBERT 1ER 2 0 0 2 -28

6 816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 2 0 0 2 -44

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 8 12 26 16

2 0816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 6 4 0 10 -16

3 0751 CAP AYGUEMORTES PETANQUE8 12 12 32 28

4 0201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 4 0 0 4 -28

5 0509 CB ALBERT 1ER 2 8 0 10 -16

6 0208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE10 4 12 26 16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 816 BOULE SAINT AUBINOISE 4 0 0 4 -28

3 751 CAP AYGUEMORTES PETANQUE8 12 12 32 28

6 208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 6 12 12 30 24

1 135 US TALENCE PETANQUE 6 0 0 6 -24

4 201 PETANQUE ARESIENNE 10 8 6 24 12

5 509 CB ALBERT 1ER 2 4 6 12 -12

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE C A

Pts G N P GA

1 730 MORIZES BIBE 5 1 1 0 4

2 614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 4 1 0 1 4

3 742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 4 1 0 1 0

4 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 4 0 2 0 0

5 739 PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 4 0 2 0 0

6 902 CLUB AMBESIEN PETANQUE 3 0 1 1 -8

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 10 0 12 22 8

2 0742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 2 12 0 14 -8

3 0902 CLUB AMBESIEN PETANQUE 12 0 6 18 0

4 0206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 0 12 6 18 0

5 0739 PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 6 12 0 18 0

6 0730 MORIZES BIBE 6 0 12 18 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 742 PETANQUE SP AURILLAC 8 8 6 22 8

3 902 CLUB AMBESIEN PETANQUE 4 4 6 14 -8

6 730 MORIZES BIBE 6 8 12 26 4

1 614 LA BOULE MOULIETOISE 6 4 12 22 -4

4 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 6 0 12 18 0

5 739 PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 6 12 0 18 0

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT

POULE D A

Pts G N P GA

1 814 PETANQUE LESPARRE 4 1 0 1 8

2 911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 4

3 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 1 0 1 -4

4 731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 3 1 0 0 8

5 819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 1 0 0 1 -16

6 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

2 0731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 0 0

3 0639 A B DIONYSIENNE 6 8 6 20 4

4 0911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

5 0814 PETANQUE LESPARRE 6 8 12 26 16

6 0819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 6 4 0 10 -16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 8 8 6 22 8

3 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 4 6 14 -8

6 819 PETANQUE ST MEDARDAISE 0 0

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

4 911 ST CAMBLANAIS PETANQUE 6 4 12 22 8

5 814 PETANQUE LESPARRE 6 8 0 14 -8

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro


